
 

STAFF DIRECTORY 

Administration  
Jan Gustafson-Corea    ext. 103 
Chief Executive Officer 
jgcorea@gocabe.org  
 
Evelyn Briseño     ext. 228 
Membership Assistant   
evelyn@gocabe.org   
 
Yvette Chong-Coontz    ext. 206 
Accountant & Financial Management 
yvette@gocabe.org  
 
Celina Corona     ext. 112 
Administrative Assistant 
celina@gocabe.org 
 
Joshua Jauregui     ext. 105 
Administrative Systems &  
Membership Relations Manager 
joshua@gocabe.org  
 
Aida Madison     ext. 101  
Executive Assistant 
aida@gocabe.org    
 
Ruth Navarrete        ext. 100 
General Office & Exhibitor Specialist 
ruth@gocabe.org  
 
Laurie Nesrala-Miles    ext. 110 
Education Consultant 
laurie@gocabe.org  
 
Cynthia Vasquez-Petitt    ext. 109 
Senior Program Advisor 
cynthia@gocabe.org   
 
Information Technology & Creative Design 
Norma Rocha     ext. 221 
IT & CD Manager 
norma@gocabe.org  
 
Larrie Carlos     ext. 219 
Digital Media & IT Specialist 
larrie@gocabe.org  
 
Karmina Ramirez    ext. 212 
Digital Media & IT Assistant 
karmina@gocabe.org  
 

Martha Vidal     ext. 210 
Web Development & IT Specialist 
martha@gocabe.org  
 
Programs & Events  
Delma Chwilinski     ext. 104 
Director of Programs & Events 
delma@gocabe.org 
 
Roxanna Espinoza    ext. 204 
Registration & A/R Assistant 
roxanna@gocabe.org  
 
Irma Gallegos     ext. 203 
Registration Co-Coordinator 
irma@gocabe.org  
 
Gloria Inzunza-Franco    ext. 205 
Education Consultant 
gloria@gocabe.org 
 
Vanessa Ruiz     ext. 107 
Conference Specialist 
vanessa@gocabe.org  
 
Elizabeth Samaniego    ext. 202 
Registration Co-Coordinator 
liz@gocabe.org  
 
Multilingual California Project  
Alma Castro 
Director of Multilingual CA Project 
alma@gocabe.org 
 
Alexandria Ramos    ext. 227 
Administrative Assistant 
alexandria@gocabe.org  
 
Parent & Family Engagement/Project DELIGHT 
María Villa-Marquez    ext. 200 
Director of Parent & Family Engagement 
mvilla@gocabe.org 
 
Antoinette Hernández    ext. 216 
P2I Parent Specialist Coach/Mentor 
toni@gocabe.org  
 
Daniela Hernández    ext. 215 
P2I Contract Coordinator 
dani@gocabe.org  
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STAFF DIRECTORY 

Laura Díaz     ext. 207 
P2I Parent Specialist 
ldiaz@gocabe.org  
 
Gricelda Pérez     ext. 208 
Plaza Comunitaria Coordinator 
gricelda@gocabe.org  
 
Karen Umeres     ext. 209 
Lead Administrative Assistant 
karen@gocabe.org  
 
Professional Learning  
Rubí Flores     ext. 106 
Director of Professional Learning Services 
rubi@gocabe.org  
 
Anya Bobadilla  
Professional Learning Specialist 
anya@gocabe.org  
 
Andrea Gonzalez    ext. 214 
Professional Development Services Assistant  
andrea@gocabe.org  
  
Translation & Interpretation  
María Valencia     ext. 218 
Coordinator 
mvalencia@gocabe.org 
 
Beatris Ramirez     ext. 220 
Administrative Assistant 
beatris@gocabe.org 
 
Other Extensions 
 
Copy Room     ext. 222 
Garage     ext. 224 
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